1 CONSISTENT CABINET WITH SMPS 750.00pcs750.001 pcs18 %84733099
CTCEEE0101CAR0037

IGST@18 135.00

Total ₹ 885.001 pcs

Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E
INR Eight Hundred Eighty Five Only

TotalIGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateValue

135.00135.0018%750.00
Total: 135.00135.00750.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : INR One Hundred Thirty Five Only

Declaration

* All the Goods Carry Manufactures warranty.
* We shall not be responsible for damage, shortage of material 

Company’s Bank Details
Bank Name : IDBI Bank ( CC A/c )
A/c No. : 0070651100001229
Branch & IFS Code : Rajpur Road, Dehradun & IBKL0000070